
TNT-7 
meets the 

4th Wednesday
of each month 

at 7 p.m
unless otherwise 

announced.

Area 7 ~ Northside

Facilitators: Gerry Scott  455-1514  GScott241@gmail.com •  Pat Body  472-7642  Pat.Body@yahoo.com
 John Meyer949-500-5176  Johngmeyer@gmail.com •  Ed Morris   315-278-0958  Morrisedjr@yahoo.com    

Everyone who lives, works, or owns property in the Northside area is a member of the 
Northside TNT & is welcome to speak & vote at all meetings  of the Northside TNT

City-Wide 
TNT Board

Pat Body
Delegate  (Chair)

Gerry Scott
Alternate  

Tomorrow’s Neighborhoods Today

For more Information:
Tina Zagyva TNT Coordinator

Tzagyva@SyrGov.net
(315) 448-8178

Citywide-TNT-Board@Googlegroups.com
www.TomorrowsNeighborhoodsToday.org

Agenda:
1) Welcome & Introductions

2) Review draft minutes from April 25th meeting

3) Issues for District Representative/Elected Officials/City Departments

4) TNT City-wide Board Elections:  Delegate & Alternate
           Bylaws: Artice 4, Section 4. Nominations and Elections:  The Board members will be nominated and 
           elected by the TNT sector for which they are serving.  All nominations will be announced in a regular
           meeting of the TNT sector one month prior to the election.  Elections will be by a majority vote of 
           those TNT members in attendance at the voting meeting in May. 

5) TNT City-wide Policy Presentation

6) Street Tree Inventory & Upcoming Initiatives
       Stephen Harris, City Arborist

7) Rezone Syracuse project update
      Heather Lamendola, Assistant Director/Zoning Administrator

8) TNT City-wide Update
9) Announcements
 

Grant Middle School
2400 Grant Blvd

Wednesday, May 23rd, 2018 at 7pm

Agenda Subject To Change
Next Meeting: June 27, 2018


